
Genoa Lakes Ranch Course 6-30-2025 Results

Point Quota
Place Name Net Score (Pts.) Prize $ Purse Contest Buy In Paid

1 David Webster 59 (38) 20 Point Quota 240 244
2 Daniel Norman 69 (31) 18 KPs 30 30
3 Ron Olson 73 (27) 16 Net Skins 56 50

T4 Kip Steele 76 (25) 15 Gross Skins 100 100
T4 Larry Finkel 76 (25) 15 Total 426 424
T6 Jim Beilstein 71 (23) 14
T6 Vaughn Yost 78 (23) 14
T6 Joe Tomlin 72 (23) 14
T9 Ted Spacek 69 (22) 13
T9 Neil Wolf 75 (22) 13
T9 Sig Heidemann 63 (22) 13

T12 John Fisher 69 (21) 11
T12 Gabe Carmona 72 (21) 11
T12 Kurt Schantz 67 (21) 11
15 David Tiongco 75 (18) 10

T16 James Maxedon 74 (17) 9
T16 Bob Hoy 78 (17) 9
T18 Tom Sawyer 75 (15) 6
T18 John Vandervort 79 (15) 6
T18 Joseph Gonzales 68 (15) 6
T21 George McKool 71 (14)
T21 Ted Taylor 69 (14)
T23 Joe Mckenna 81 (13)
T23 Hal Bird 76 (13)
T25 Joe Carmona 77 (12)
T25 Timothy Durkin 76 (12)
T25 John Gerard 72 (12)
T25 Bryan Smith 72 (12)
29 Mark Armstrong 74 (11)

T30 Wayne Bradley 69 (10)
T30 Larry Tinker 77 (10)
T30 Robert Woods 90 (10)
T33 James Cooper 69 (9)
T33 Glenn Roderick 79 (9)
T35 Bill Eagleton 76 (8)
T35 Neil Fox 73 (8)
T35 Richard Pike 70 (8)
T38 Mike Patton 77 (6)
T38 Gary Yoakum 80 (6)
T38 Carl Hopper 77 (6)
T41 Jimmy Goss 81 (5)
T41 Nick Jannis 72 (5)
T43 Alan Norton 80 (4)
T43 Michael Parapid 74 (4)
T43 John Gooding 83 (4)
T46 Richard Gwinn 84 (3)
T46 Tim Byrne 83 (3)
48 Abel Juarez 87 (2)



49 David Scott 81 (1)
50 Louis Filatreau 80 (-)
51 Corwyn Mosiman 77 (-1)

T52 Wayne Feletar 81 (-3)
T52 Ed Waggoner 80 (-3)
54 Russ Dow 76 (-7)

Closest to the Pin #16
Place Name Proximity Prize $

1 Neil Fox 1 ft 2 in 10
2 Joe Mckenna 7 ft 5 in 5
3 Mark Armstrong 8 ft 7 in 
4 Tim Byrne 9 ft 0 in 
5 Michael Parapid 15 ft 3 in 

Closest to the Pin #8
Place Name Proximity Prize $

1 Neil Fox 12 ft 5 in 10
2 Neil Wolf 18 ft 5 in 5
3 Richard Pike 18 ft 6 in 
4 John Fisher 27 ft 0 in 
5 Wayne Bradley 32 ft 3 in 

Gross Skins $33 each
Place Name Skins Hole (s) Scores Prize $

1 Joseph Gonzales 2 1, 2 Birdie, Birdie 67
2 Wayne Feletar 1 10 Birdie 33

Net Skins $10 each
Place Name Skins Hole (s) Scores Prize $

T1 Gabe Carmona 1 18 Eagle 10
T1 Ron Olson 1 3 Birdie 10
T1 Jim Beilstein 1 11 Eagle 10
T1 Bob Hoy 1 9 Eagle 10
T1 Sig Heidemann 1 5 Eagle 10

Stroke Play Net (for Reference)
Place Name Overall +/-

1 David Webster -11
2 Sig Heidemann -7
3 Kurt Schantz -3
4 Joseph Gonzales -2

T5 James Cooper -1
T5 Wayne Bradley -1
T5 John Fisher -1
T5 Ted Spacek -1
T5 Daniel Norman -1
T5 Ted Taylor -1
11 Richard Pike E

T12 George McKool 1
T12 Jim Beilstein 1
T14 Gabe Carmona 2



T14 Nick Jannis 2
T14 John Gerard 2
T14 Bryan Smith 2
T14 Joe Tomlin 2
T19 Ron Olson 3
T19 Neil Fox 3
T21 James Maxedon 4
T21 Michael Parapid 4
T21 Mark Armstrong 4
T24 Tom Sawyer 5
T24 David Tiongco 5
T24 Neil Wolf 5
T27 Bill Eagleton 6
T27 Kip Steele 6
T27 Timothy Durkin 6
T27 Larry Finkel 6
T27 Hal Bird 6
T27 Russ Dow 6
T33 Mike Patton 7
T33 Joe Carmona 7
T33 Larry Tinker 7
T33 Corwyn Mosiman 7
T33 Carl Hopper 7
T38 Vaughn Yost 8
T38 Bob Hoy 8
T40 John Vandervort 9
T40 Glenn Roderick 9
T42 Alan Norton 10
T42 Gary Yoakum 10
T42 Ed Waggoner 10
T42 Louis Filatreau 10
T46 Wayne Feletar 11
T46 Joe Mckenna 11
T46 David Scott 11
T46 Jimmy Goss 11
T50 Tim Byrne 13
T50 John Gooding 13
52 Richard Gwinn 14
53 Abel Juarez 17
54 Robert Woods 20


